P.S.C. Ky. No. 3

Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No. 2

HICKORY WATER DISTRICT

OF

HICKORY, GRAVES COUNTY, KENTUCKY

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing

WATER SERVICE

AT

HICKORY & LOWES, GRAVES COUNTY, KENTUCKY

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSICN |

OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

DEC 31 1895

PURSUANT 1O 807 KAR 5011, |
SECTION 9 (1)

BY: ‘%AN Q. el
FOR THZ PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF

KENTUCKY

ISSUED NOVEMBER 15 , 19 95 EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 31 ,19 95

~ewy  ISSUEDBY: HICKORY WATER DISTRICT
__CANCELLED (Name of Utility)
B 4 S N e le e
| H —
[ : TITLE: ROBERT H. SULLIVAN, CHAIRMAN
7]




For_ Hickory & Lowes, Kentucky

Form for filing Rate Schedules -
' Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO.

Revised 1

SHEET NO.

Hickory Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

Name of Issuing Corporation .
Original SHEET NO. 1

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
Connection Fee $400.00
3/4 Inch Meter
Consumption Honthily Rate
First 2,000 gallons $6.50 (Minimum Bill)
Next 3,000 gallons 2.70 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons 2.00 per 1,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons 1.65 per 1,000 gallons-
Next 30,000 gallons 1.20 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons -85 per 1,000 gallons
. Over 100,000 gallons .70 per 1,000 gallons
1 Inch Meter
First 6,000 gallons $16.60 (Minimum Bill)
i 2.00 per 1,000 gallons
Next 4,000 gallons
1.65 per 1,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons
1.20 per 1,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons
.85 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons 70 ver 1.000 sallons -
Over 100,000 gallons IV P ’ gd ‘
1 1/2 Inch Meter '
First 7,500 gallons $19.60 (Minimum Bill)
2.00 per 1,000 gallons
Next 2,500 gallons
5 per 1,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons
0 per 1,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons
. .85 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons 70 per 1.000.gallo -
Over 100,000 gallons per 1,TUY 83 OWYBLIC SERVICE GOMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
ADD A O0A
APRZ2 5 YA

DATE EFFEGTINE,, |¥A%reisle§5|én ég?ela P

: TION 9 £1
TITLE : CcTio )
BY:
PUBLIC SERWCE COMMISSION MANAGER

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky
in Case No. 90-413 dated 4/24/9]

DATE OF ISSUE April 25, 1991

ISSUED BY Robert H. Sullivan
Name of Officer




Form for fiiing Rate Schedules

Hickory Water District

Name of Issuing Corporation

For Hickory & Lowes, Kentucky

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO.

Revised,.

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

First Revised&QyEpgT NO. 2

SHEET NO. 2

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

.)ATE OF ISSUE April 25, 1991

- ISSUED BY Robert H. Sullivan

RATE
PER UNIT

Cont.)
Consumption Monthly Rate
2 Inch Meter
First 15,000 gallons $32.85 (Minimum Bill)
Next 5,000 gallons 1.65 per 1,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons 1.20 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons .85 per 1,000 gallons
Over 100,000 gallons .70 per 1,000 gallons
3 and 4 Inch Meters o
First 100,000 gallons .5119.60 (Minimum Bill)
Over 100,000 gallons .70 per 1,000 gallons
Size of Meter Connection
5/8" x 3/4" ' $400.00

3/4" 450.00

i 500.00

1-1/2" Actual Cost of Connection

2" Actual Cost of Connection

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIDN
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
APR 2 5 1991
DATHURSUANCT T4 BOApwiR 52611,1991

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the
90-413

in Cz3e No.

dated

4/24/91

kBt
TIThE fafhan
PUBLIC SERWCE COMMISSION MANAGER

Public Service Commission of Kentucky



